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37. Mednarodni plavalni miting ILIRIJA 2017
Ljubljana, 6.5.2017

1. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Prsno/Breast Odprto
6.5.2017 - 9:00
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 1:07.93 Vozel Tjaša Eindhoven (NED) 3.4.2015
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 1:09.41 Meža Tina Praga/Prague (CZE) 12.7.2009
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 1:09.41 Meža Tina Praga/Prague (CZE) 12.7.2009
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 1:13.15 Klinar Anja Luxembourg (LUX) 21.4.2001
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 1:20.27 Leskovar Neža Nova Gorica 31.7.2011

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

Deklice

1. Mihalič Sara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:17.51 13,00
2. Rožič Tarin 04 PK Ljubljana 1:20.60 3,00
3. Babic Martina 04 PK Trieste 1:24.79 -
4. Mauro Gaia 04 PK Trieste 1:25.79 -
5. Okorn Zala 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:28.46 -
6. Bračun Elizabeta 04 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:29.13 -
7. Omerčević Juno 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:30.72 -
8. Orel Lia 04 PK Ljubljana 1:32.46 -
9. Peterlin Žana 04 PK Kamnik 1:33.58 -

10. Hajdinjak Ana 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:33.98 -
11. Lampret Sara 05 PK Terme Ptuj 1:34.17 -
12. Tomšič Ema 04 PK Ribnica 1:35.77 -
13. Lestan Iza 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:39.12 -
14. Bremec Beatrice 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:43.98 -
15. Levič Niki 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:49.24 -
16. Gregorčič Kaja 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:50.76 -
17. Verč Saša 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:51.13 -
18. Pajek Starman Aurora 06 PK Koper 1:51.30 -
19. Mušič Petkovič Iza 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:07.35 -
20. Juvančič Neža 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:09.58 -

Kadetinje

1. Globokar Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 1:15.68 16,00
2. Račnik Sara 02 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:19.00 8,00
3. Marčun Manca 02 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:19.68 6,00
4. Krevzel Panič Špela 03 PK Ljubljana 1:23.37 -
5. Kušter Taša 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:23.79 -
6. Mencin Manca 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:23.81 2,00
7. Fonda Giulia 02 PK Trieste 1:25.81 -
8. Ferbežar Tara 03 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:29.27 -
9. Okorn Ana 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:31.31 -

10. Tevž Nika Pija 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:31.85 -
11. Levašič Manca 02 PK Koper 1:33.50 -
12. Tekavčič Neža 03 PK Kamnik 1:35.41 -
13. Starin Maruška 03 PK Koper 1:41.59 -
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37. Mednarodni plavalni miting ILIRIJA 2017
Ljubljana, 6.5.2017

1. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prsno/Breast

Mladinke

1. Klančar Neža 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:13.29 20,00
2. Čučnik Brina 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:18.84 10,00
3. Leskovar Neža 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:20.39 4,00
4. Roperti Caterina 01 PK Trieste 1:24.72 1,00
5. Nadižar Maša 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:31.13 -
6. Urh Manca 01 PK Ratitovec Železniki 1:31.70 -

Odprto

1. Klančar Neža 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:13.29 20,00
2. Globokar Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 1:15.68 16,00
3. Mihalič Sara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:17.51 13,00
4. Čučnik Brina 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:18.84 10,00
5. Račnik Sara 02 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:19.00 8,00
6. Marčun Manca 02 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:19.68 6,00
7. Leskovar Neža 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:20.39 4,00
8. Rožič Tarin 04 PK Ljubljana 1:20.60 3,00
9. Krevzel Panič Špela 03 PK Ljubljana 1:23.37 -

10. Kušter Taša 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:23.79 -
11. Mencin Manca 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:23.81 2,00
12. Roperti Caterina 01 PK Trieste 1:24.72 1,00
13. Babic Martina 04 PK Trieste 1:24.79 -
14. Mauro Gaia 04 PK Trieste 1:25.79 -
15. Fonda Giulia 02 PK Trieste 1:25.81 -
16. Okorn Zala 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:28.46 -
17. Bračun Elizabeta 04 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:29.13 -
18. Ferbežar Tara 03 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:29.27 -
19. Omerčević Juno 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:30.72 -
20. Nadižar Maša 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:31.13 -
21. Okorn Ana 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:31.31 -
22. Urh Manca 01 PK Ratitovec Železniki 1:31.70 -
23. Tevž Nika Pija 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:31.85 -
24. Orel Lia 04 PK Ljubljana 1:32.46 -
25. Levašič Manca 02 PK Koper 1:33.50 -
26. Peterlin Žana 04 PK Kamnik 1:33.58 -
27. Hajdinjak Ana 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:33.98 -
28. Lampret Sara 05 PK Terme Ptuj 1:34.17 -
29. Tekavčič Neža 03 PK Kamnik 1:35.41 -
30. Tomšič Ema 04 PK Ribnica 1:35.77 -
31. Lestan Iza 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:39.12 -
32. Starin Maruška 03 PK Koper 1:41.59 -
33. Bremec Beatrice 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:43.98 -
34. Levič Niki 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:49.24 -
35. Gregorčič Kaja 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:50.76 -
36. Verč Saša 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:51.13 -
37. Pajek Starman Aurora 06 PK Koper 1:51.30 -
38. Mušič Petkovič Iza 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:07.35 -
39. Juvančič Neža 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:09.58 -
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